CHARNWOOD
EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

DESCRIPTION

> COVE2BLU
@j % Low stand (LS), Low Arch (LA)

Store stand (SS)

Centre stand (CS)

Midi stand (MS)

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

COVE 3 BLU

** Low stand (LS), Low Arch (LA)
Store stand (SS)

Centre stand (CS)

Midi stand (MS)

Heat shield

Panel pack (stove colours)

_ S ISLAND |

@j With low legs
With high legs
With store stand

Heat shield

ISLAND II

With low legs
With high legs
With store stand
Heat shield

o~ ISLAND Il BLU

o With low legs
With high legs
With store stand

Heat shield
Panel pack (stove colours)

=>.£25  AIRE 3 Store Stand
Qﬂ%ﬂ AIRE 3 Low Stand

Heat shield
SRS AIRE 5 Store Stand
@%T AIRE 5 Low Stand
Heat shield

> x> AIRE 7 Store Stand
@@T AIRE 7 Low Stand
Heat shield

S ﬁ' ARC 5 Store Stand
g’ \Q Drawer
ARC 5 Low stand
3 AR

E@ @ £ C 7 Store Stand

I '\\" rawer
=N ARC 7 Low stand
5 % SKYE 5 Store Stand
e SKYE 5 Low Stand

1§
SKYE 7 Store Stand
U SKYE7 Low Stand

Retail Price List - July 2021

PRODUCT NO

009/BCOVO2MK2**

010/PX80
020/PX93S

009/BCOVO3MK2**

010/RX80
020/RX93S

009/ISLO1-AP
009/ISLOTHL-AP
009/ISLO1SS-AP
010/APO57A

009/ISL02-BP
009/ISLO2HL-BP
009/1SL02SS-BP

010/BP08O

009/BISLO3
009/BISLO3HL
009/BISLO3SS
010/CX080
020/CX093S

009/AIREO03SS
009/AIREO3LS
010/AA080

009/AIRE05SS
009/AIREO5LS
010/AB080

009/AIREOQ7SS
009/AIREQ7LS
010/AC080

009/ARCO5SS
010/EZ120
009/ARCO5LS

009/ARCO7SS
010/KZ120
009/ARCO7LS

009/SKYEOQ5SS
009/SKYEOS5LS

009/SKYEOQ7SS
009/SKYEQ7LS

EX. VAT

£1,855.00
£1,966.00
£1,981.00
£1,948.00
£72.00
£89.00

£2,521.00
£2,675.00
£2,681.00
£2,660.00
£78.00
£89.00

£1,745.00
£1,785.00
£1,860.00

£74.00

£1,940.00
£1,995.00
£2,075.00

£74.00

£2,400.00
£2,455.00
£2,540.00
£78.00
£89.00

£1,000.00
£955.00
£64.00

£1,330.00
£1,245.00
£70.00

£1,580.00
£1,485.00
£70.40

£1,775.00
£210.00
£1,665.00

£2,135.00
£230.00
£2,055.00

£1,800.00
£1,730.00

£2,140.00
£2,030.00

GB - Rev. 1

INC. VAT

£2,226.00
£2,359.20
£2,377.20
£2,337.60
£86.40
£106.80

£3,025.20
£3,210.00
£3,217.20
£3,192.00
£93.60
£106.80

£2,094.00
£2,142.00
£2,232.00

£88.80

£2,328.00
£2,394.00
£2,490.00

£88.80

£2,880.00
£2,946.00
£3,048.00
£93.60
£106.80

£1,200.00
£1,146.00
£76.80

£1,596.00
£1,494.00
£84.00

£1,896.00
£1,782.00
£84.48

£2,130.00
£252.00
£1,998.00

£2,562.00
£276.00
£2,466.00

£2,160.00
£2,076.00

£2,568.00
£2,436.00

CHARNWOOD
EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

DESCRIPTION
[ 1 BAY 5VL Woodburner (Insert)

o BAY 5BX Freestanding Woodburner
%’ Centre Stand

Store Stand
Bench Stand

~>>  THE BEMBRIDGE FOR COUNTRY LIVING
@ﬂ High legs

Store stand

Reciprocating grate kit

Heat shield

C-FOUR BLU With Grate
Store stand

High legs

Heat shield

@;} C-FOUR BLU

C-FOUR INSERT Multi-fuel

C-FIVE BLU

C-FIVE BLU With Grate
Store Stand

High Legs

Heat shield

@ﬁ C-SIX BLU
» C-SIX BLU With Grate
Store stand

High legs
Heat shield

<>  C-SEVEN BLU
'@ﬂ C-SEVEN BLU With Grate
’ Store stand

High legs
Heat shield

C-EIGHT BLU

C-EIGHT BLU With Grate
Store stand

High legs

Heat shield

=

COUNTRY 4 BLU Woodburner
Heat Shield

CRANMORE 5
Heat Shield

CRANMORE 7
Heat Shield

FLUE BOILER

@125mm 5" - Aire 3, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge
& Island |

B150mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2,
Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7 & Island 1l

@178mm 7” - Cove 3 & Island llI

- g@ gy £y

Retail Price List - July 2021

PRODUCT NO
009/BAYOS5INVL

009/BAY05BX
010/1T034
010/JT071
010/JT070

009/BBGO5
010/ERO51S
010/NRO50
010/AT022
010/NRO57

009/BCFOUR
009/BCFOURMF
010/BR0O50
010/BR0O51S
010/BR0O57

009/CFOURIN

009/BCFIVE
009/BCFIVEMF
010/NR050
010/ER051S
010/NR057

009/BCSIX
009/BCSIXMF
010/CR050
010/ER051S
010/CRO57

009/BCSEVEN
009/BCSEVENMF
010/ER050
010/ER051S
010/ER057

009/BCEIGHT
009/BCEIGHTMF
010/DR050
010/ER051S
010/DR057

009/BCO4R
010/EYEO80

009/CRANO5
010/LC080

009CRANO7
010/LD080

010/FB100
010/FB200

010/FB300

EX. VAT

£1,530.00

£1,810.00
£260.00
£330.00
£550.00

£1,135.00
£112.00
£116.00
£166.00
£57.50

£960.00
£1,134.00
£116.00
£112.00
£59.00

£1,515.00

£1,045.00
£1,219.00
£116.00
£112.00
£57.50

£1,185.00
£1,351.00
£112.00
£112.00
£65.00

£1,465.00
£1,670.00
£144.00
£112.00
£72.00

£1,550.00
£1,734.00
£144.00
£112.00
£72.00

£825.00
£71.00

£1,275.00
£70.00

£1,495.00
£70.40
£390.00

£430.00

£475.00

GB - Rev. 1

INC. VAT
£1,836.00

£2,172.00
£312.00
£396.00
£660.00

£1,362.00
£134.40
£139.20
£199.20
£69.00

£1,152.00
£1,360.80
£139.20
£134.40
£70.80

£1,818.00

£1,254.00
£1,462.80
£139.20
£134.40
£69.00

£1,422.00
£1,621.20
£134.40
£134.40
£78.00

£1,758.00
£2,004.00
£172.80
£134.40
£86.40

£1,860.00
£2,080.80
£172.80
£134.40
£86.40

£990.00
£85.20

£1,530.00
£84.00

£1,794.00
£84.48
£468.00
£516.00

£570.00




CHARNWOOD
EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

o0 o0
0

(@
0

DESCRIPTION

STOVE POD BLACK (for Aire 3 only)
STOVE POD WITH VLAZE (for Aire 3 only)

FIREBALL

TOASTING FORK

COOKING PLATE

@125mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five,
Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island |

@150mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, CSix, C-Seven, C-Eight,
Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island Il & Skye 7

0-90° ADJUST ELBOW

@127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five,
Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island |

D@152mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, CSix, C-Seven, C-Eight,
Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island Il & Skye 7

45° ELBOW

@127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five,
Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island |

@152mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, CSix, C-Seven, C-Eight,
Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island Il & Skye 7
@178mm 7” - Cove 3 & Island IlI

SHORT ADJUSTABLE

@127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five,
Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island |

@152mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight,
Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island Il & Skye 7
@178mm 7” - Cove 3 & Island IlI

FLEX ADAPT (Unpainted)

@127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five,
Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island |

D@152mm 6” - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight,
Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island Il & Skye 7
B178mm 7” - Cove 3 & Island Il

FLUE PIPE
D127mm 5"
300mm SS Flue
480mm SS Flue
1010mm SS Flue
@152mm 6"
300mm SS Flue
480mm SS Flue
1010mm SS Flue
2178mm 7"
300mm SS Flue
480mm SS Flue
1010mm SS Flue

VERTICAL REAR FLUE ADAPTOR

@125mm 5” - Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Arc 5,
Aire 3, Skye 5 & Island |

@150mm 6” - Cove 2, Island Il, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Arc
7, Aire 5, Aire 7, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7 & Skye 7

@178mm 7” - Cove 3 & Island IlI

Retail Price List - July 2021

PRODUCT NO

010/AF110
010/AF130

010/TH160

010/TH154

010/AP150S

010/BP150S

031/9021105/**

031/9021106/**

031/9025705,/**
031/9025706/**

031/9025707/**

031/9024505**
031/9024506/**

031/9024507/**

031/9029705
031/9029706

031/9029707

031/9025205,/**
031/9025105/**
031/9025005,/**

031/9025206,/**
031/9025106,**
031/9025006,/**
031/9025207/**

031/9025107/**
031/9025007/**

010/BU034
010/TW33

010/CY34

EX. VAT

£360.00
£500.00

£125.00

£35.00

£148.00

£174.00

£132.00

£132.00

£72.00

£72.00

£72.00

£66.00

£72.00

£78.00

£42.00

£48.00

£53.50

£66.00
£72.00
£90.00

£66.00
£78.00
£102.00
£66.00

£78.00
£114.00

£106.00

£106.00

£118.00

GB - Rev. 1

INC. VAT

£432.00
£600.00

£150.00

£42.00

£177.60

£208.80

£158.40

£158.40

£86.40

£86.40

£86.40

£79.20

£86.40

£93.60

£50.40

£57.60

£64.20

£79.20
£86.40
£108.00

£79.20
£93.60
£122.40
£79.20

£93.60
£136.80

£127.20

£127.20

£141.60

CHARNWOOD
EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

DESCRIPTION

EXTERNAL AIR SUPPLY KITS

Island 1lI

Cove 2 & 3

C Four, Aire 3, Arc 5 & Skye 5, Island |

C Four Insert, C-Five, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Bay VL, Island
I, Aire 5, Aire 7, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Arc 7 & Skye 7

ASH CARRIER
Island I, C-Four, C-Five, C-Six, C-Eight
Cove 2 & 3, Island Il, Island Ill, C-Seven

SOLID FUEL HEATING CONTROL SYSTEM
Pre-wired comprising of electronic timer, high & low level limit
thermostats & wiring centre

LOW LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT

HIGH LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT

DRY WIPER

FLUE PIPE THERMOMETER

MOISTURE METER

CHARNWOOD COLOUR PAINT PACK

** Black (MB), Green (GE), Blue (BU), Almond (AL), Bronze
(BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal (GM)

COUNTRY LIVING COLOUR PAINT PACK
Soft green (SG), French Grey (FG)

Retail Price List - July 2021

PRODUCT NO

010/ TH64
010/TH62
010/TH50
010/TH51

010/EW51
010/BW51

008/JV10

008/ TH02/L

008/THO2/H

008/ THO7
008/THO3

008/THO4

008/ TW60,/**

008/TW60/**

EX. VAT

£110.00
£110.00
£45.50
£47.50

£106.00
£106.00

£335.00

£53.00

£53.00

£11.80

£24.00

£59.00

£41.50

£49.50

GB - Rev. 1

INC. VAT

£132.00
£132.00
£54.60
£57.00

£127.20
£127.20

£402.00

£63.60

£63.60

£14.16

£28.80

£70.80

£49.80

£59.40

All Charnwood stoves come in standard Matt Black (MB) finish. They are also available as special order in
Green (GE), Blue (BU), Almond (AL), Bronze (BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal (GM) at an additional
cost of £87.00 + VAT. The Bembridge is also available in 2 exclusive Country Living colours, Soft green
(SG) or French Grey (FG) at an additional cost of £120.00 + VAT. Please note that availability is limited
on certain models. Coloured flue boilers available at an additional cost of £38.00 + VAT. Please refer to
brochure and samples. All models listed here are clearSkies rated and SIA EcoDesign Ready with nearly all
being DEFRA exempt for smoke control areas. Visit our website for further details. Speak to your retailer for
further details. Prices are correct at the date shown but may be subject to change without notice. E & O E

CharnWOOd BISHOPS WAY, NEWPORT, ISLE OF WIGHT PO30 5WS, UK
TEL: +44 (0)1983 537773 « @CHARNWOODSTOVES « CHARNWOOD.COM

A DIVISION OF A.J.WELLS & SONS LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NO. 03809371 « AJWELLS.CO.UK




