

PRODUCT NO

CHARNWOOD EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

DESCRIPTION

Retail Price List - July 2021 GB - Rev. 1

EX. VAT INC. VAT

		i kobooi ito	-24. 1741	
	** Low stand (LS), Low Arch (LA)	009/BCOV02MK2**	£1,855.00	£2,226.00
4	Store stand (SS)		£1,966.00	£2,359.20
	Centre stand (CS)		£1,981.00	£2,377.20
	Midi stand (MS)		£1,948.00	£2,337.60
	Heat shield	010/PX80	£72.00	£86.40
	Panel pack (stove colours)	020/PX93S	£89.00	£106.80
	COVE 3 BLU	009/BCOV03MK2**		
	** Low stand (LS), Low Arch (LA)		£2,521.00	£3,025.20
	Store stand (SS)		£2,675.00	£3,210.00
	Centre stand (CS)		£2,681.00	£3,217.20
	Midi stand (MS)		£2,660.00	£3,192.00
	Heat shield	010/RX80	£78.00	£93.60
	Panel pack (stove colours)	020/RX93S	£89.00	£106.80
	ISLAND I			
	With low legs	009/ISL01-AP	£1,745.00	£2,094.00
4.	With high legs	009/ISL01HL-AP	£1,785.00	£2,142.00
	With store stand	009/ISL01SS-AP	£1,860.00	£2,232.00
	Heat shield	010/AP057A	£74.00	£88.80
	ISLAND II			
	With low legs	009/ISL02-BP	£1,940.00	£2,328.00
,	With high legs	009/ISL02HL-BP	£1,995.00	£2,394.00
	With store stand	009/ISL02SS-BP	£2,075.00	£2,490.00
	Heat shield	010/BP080	£74.00	£88.80
	ISLAND III BLU			
	With low legs	009/BISL03	£2,400.00	£2,880.00
	With high legs	009/BISL03HL	£2,455.00	£2,946.00
	With store stand	009/BISL03SS	£2,540.00	£3,048.00
	Heat shield	010/CX080	£78.00	£93.60
	Panel pack (stove colours)	020/CX093S	£89.00	£106.80
	AIRE 3 Store Stand	009/AIRE03SS	£1,000.00	£1,200.00
	AIRE 3 Low Stand	009/AIRE03LS	£955.00	£1,146.00
	Heat shield	010/AA080	£64.00	£76.80
	AIRE 5 Store Stand	009/AIRE05SS	£1,330.00	£1,596.00
	AIRE 5 Low Stand	009/AIRE05LS	£1,245.00	£1,494.00
	Heat shield	010/AB080	£70.00	£84.00
	AIRE 7 Store Stand	009/AIRE07SS	£1,580.00	£1,896.00
	AIRE 7 Low Stand	009/AIRE07LS	£1,485.00	£1,782.00
•	Heat shield	010/AC080	£70.40	£84.48
	ARC 5 Store Stand	009/ARC05SS	£1,775.00	£2,130.00
	Drawer	010/EZ120	£210.00	£252.00
	ARC 5 Low stand	009/ARC05LS	£1,665.00	£1,998.00
	ARC 7 Store Stand	009/ARC07SS	£2,135.00	£2,562.00
	Drawer	010/KZ120	£230.00	£276.00
	ARC 7 Low stand	009/ARC07LS	£2,055.00	£2,466.00
	CVVE F Ctore Ctored	000 (0///50500	(1 000 00	£2 140 00
	SKYE 5 Store Stand	009/SKYE05SS	£1,800.00	£2,160.00
	SKYE 5 Low Stand	009/SKYE05LS	£1,730.00	£2,076.00
	SKYE 7 Store Stand	009/SKYE07SS	£2,140.00	£2,568.00
	SKYE 7 Low Stand	009/SKYE07LS	£2,030.00	£2,436.00
		,		-



CHARNWOOD EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

Retail Price List - July 2021 GB - Rev. 1

DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT NO	EX. VAT	INC. VAT
BAY 5VL Woodburner (Insert)	009/BAY05INVL	£1,530.00	£1,836.00
BAY 5BX Freestanding Woodburner Centre Stand Store Stand Bench Stand	009/BAY05BX 010/JT034 010/JT071 010/JT070	£1,810.00 £260.00 £330.00 £550.00	£2,172.00 £312.00 £396.00 £660.00
THE BEMBRIDGE FOR COUNTRY LIVING High legs Store stand Reciprocating grate kit Heat shield	009/BBG05 010/ER051S 010/NR050 010/AT022 010/NR057	£1,135.00 £112.00 £116.00 £166.00 £57.50	£1,362.00 £134.40 £139.20 £199.20 £69.00
C-FOUR BLU C-FOUR BLU With Grate Store stand High legs Heat shield	009/BCFOUR 009/BCFOURMF 010/BR050 010/BR051S 010/BR057	£960.00 £1,134.00 £116.00 £112.00 £59.00	£1,152.00 £1,360.80 £139.20 £134.40 £70.80
C-FOUR INSERT Multi-fuel	009/CFOURIN	£1,515.00	£1,818.00
C-FIVE BLU C-FIVE BLU With Grate Store Stand High Legs Heat shield	009/BCFIVE 009/BCFIVEMF 010/NR050 010/ER051S 010/NR057	£1,045.00 £1,219.00 £116.00 £112.00 £57.50	£1,254.00 £1,462.80 £139.20 £134.40 £69.00
C-SIX BLU C-SIX BLU With Grate Store stand High legs Heat shield	009/BCSIX 009/BCSIXMF 010/CR050 010/ER051S 010/CR057	£1,185.00 £1,351.00 £112.00 £112.00 £65.00	£1,422.00 £1,621.20 £134.40 £134.40 £78.00
C-SEVEN BLU C-SEVEN BLU With Grate Store stand High legs Heat shield	009/BCSEVEN 009/BCSEVENMF 010/ER050 010/ER051S 010/ER057	£1,465.00 £1,670.00 £144.00 £112.00 £72.00	£1,758.00 £2,004.00 £172.80 £134.40 £86.40
C-EIGHT BLU C-EIGHT BLU With Grate Store stand High legs Heat shield	009/BCEIGHT 009/BCEIGHTMF 010/DR050 010/ER051S 010/DR057	£1,550.00 £1,734.00 £144.00 £112.00 £72.00	£1,860.00 £2,080.80 £172.80 £134.40 £86.40
COUNTRY 4 BLU Woodburner Heat Shield	009/BCO4R 010/EYE080	£825.00 £71.00	£990.00 £85.20
CRANMORE 5 Heat Shield	009/CRAN05 010/LC080	£1,275.00 £70.00	£1,530.00 £84.00
CRANMORE 7 Heat Shield	009CRAN07 010/LD080	£1,495.00 £70.40	£1,794.00 £84.48
FLUE BOILER Ø125mm 5" - Aire 3, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge & Island I	010/FB100	£390.00	£468.00
Ø150mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7 & Island II	010/FB200	£430.00	£516.00
Ø178mm 7" - Cove 3 & Island III	010/FB300	£475.00	£570.00



CHARNWOOD EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

Retail Price List - July 2021 GB - Rev. 1

	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT NO	EX. VAT	INC. VAT
	STOVE POD BLACK (for Aire 3 only) STOVE POD WITH VLAZE (for Aire 3 only)	010/AF110 010/AF130	£360.00 £500.00	£432.00 £600.00
	FIREBALL	010/TH160	£125.00	£150.00
	TOASTING FORK	010/TH154	£35.00	£42.00
	COOKING PLATE Ø125mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island I Ø150mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island II & Skye 7	010/AP150S 010/BP150S	£148.00 £174.00	£177.60 £208.80
9	0-90° ADJUST ELBOW Ø127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island I Ø152mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island II & Skye 7	031/9021105/** 031/9021106/**	£132.00	£158.40 £158.40
	45° ELBOW Ø127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island I Ø152mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island II & Skye 7 Ø178mm 7" - Cove 3 & Island III	031/9025705/** 031/9025706/** 031/9025707/**	£72.00 £72.00 £72.00	£86.40 £86.40 £86.40
	SHORT ADJUSTABLE Ø127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island I Ø152mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island II & Skye 7 Ø178mm 7" - Cove 3 & Island III	031/9024505/** 031/9024506/** 031/9024507/**	£66.00 £72.00 £78.00	£79.20 £86.40 £93.60
	FLEX ADAPT (Unpainted) Ø127mm 5" - Aire 3, Arc 5, Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Skye 5 & Island I Ø152mm 6" - Aire 5, Aire 7, Arc 7, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Cove 2, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Island II & Skye 7 Ø178mm 7" - Cove 3 & Island III	031/9029705 031/9029706 031/9029707	£42.00 £48.00 £53.50	£50.40 £57.60 £64.20
	FLUE PIPE Ø127mm 5" 300mm SS Flue 480mm SS Flue 1010mm SS Flue Ø152mm 6" 300mm SS Flue 480mm SS Flue 1010mm SS Flue 1010mm SS Flue 1010mm SS Flue Ø178mm 7" 300mm SS Flue 480mm SS Flue	031/9025205/** 031/9025105/** 031/9025005/** 031/9025206/** 031/9025106/** 031/9025006/** 031/9025107/** 031/9025007/**	£66.00 £72.00 £90.00 £66.00 £78.00 £102.00 £66.00 £78.00 £114.00	£79.20 £86.40 £108.00 £79.20 £93.60 £122.40 £79.20 £93.60 £136.80
	VERTICAL REAR FLUE ADAPTOR Ø125mm 5" - Country 4, C-Four, C-Five, Bembridge, Arc 5, Aire 3, Skye 5 & Island I Ø150mm 6" - Cove 2, Island II, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Arc 7, Aire 5, Aire 7, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7 & Skye 7 Ø178mm 7" - Cove 3 & Island III	010/BU034 010/TW33 010/CY34	£106.00 £106.00 £118.00	£127.20 £127.20 £141.60



CHARNWOOD EXCEPTIONAL STOVES

Retail Price List - July 2021 GB - Rev. 1

	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT NO	EX. VAT	INC. VAT
	EXTERNAL AIR SUPPLY KITS Island III Cove 2 & 3 C Four, Aire 3, Arc 5 & Skye 5, Island I C Four Insert, C-Five, C-Six, C-Seven, C-Eight, Bay VL, Island II, Aire 5, Aire 7, Cranmore 5, Cranmore 7, Arc 7 & Skye 7	010/TH64 010/TH62 010/TH50 010/TH51	£110.00 £110.00 £45.50 £47.50	£132.00 £132.00 £54.60 £57.00
	ASH CARRIER Island I, C-Four, C-Five, C-Six, C-Eight Cove 2 & 3, Island II, Island III, C-Seven	010/EW51 010/BW51	£106.00 £106.00	£127.20 £127.20
0 100	SOLID FUEL HEATING CONTROL SYSTEM Pre-wired comprising of electronic timer, high & low level limit thermostats & wiring centre	008/JV10	£335.00	£402.00
	LOW LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT	008/TH02/L	£53.00	£63.60
	HIGH LIMIT PIPE THERMOSTAT	008/TH02/H	£53.00	£63.60
	DRY WIPER	008/TH07	£11.80	£14.16
	FLUE PIPE THERMOMETER	008/TH03	£24.00	£28.80
	MOISTURE METER	008/TH04	£59.00	£70.80
	CHARNWOOD COLOUR PAINT PACK ** Black (MB), Green (GE), Blue (BU), Almond (AL), Bronze (BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal (GM)	008/TW60/**	£41.50	£49.80
	COUNTRY LIVING COLOUR PAINT PACK Soft green (SG), French Grey (FG)	008/TW60/**	£49.50	£59.40

All Charnwood stoves come in standard Matt Black (MB) finish. They are also available as special order in Green (GE), Blue (BU), Almond (AL), Bronze (BZ), Brown (BR), Pewter (PE), Gunmetal (GM) at an additional cost of £87.00 + VAT. The Bembridge is also available in 2 exclusive Country Living colours, Soft green (SG) or French Grey (FG) at an additional cost of £120.00 + VAT. Please note that availability is limited on certain models. Coloured flue boilers available at an additional cost of £38.00 + VAT. Please refer to brochure and samples. All models listed here are clearSkies rated and SIA EcoDesign Ready with nearly all being DEFRA exempt for smoke control areas. Visit our website for further details. Speak to your retailer for further details. Prices are correct at the date shown but may be subject to change without notice. E & O E

charnwood bishops way, Newport, isle of wight po30 5ws, UK
TEL: +44(0)1983 537 773 • @CHARNWOODSTOVES • CHARNWOOD.COM

A DIVISION OF A.J. WELLS & SONS LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NO. 03809371 • AJWELLS.CO.UK